
Claimant Name Date Received Description

Frank Hamp Monday, January 06, 2014 worker's comp claim requesting that hearing aids be paid for in full

Sombrero Market Wednesday, January 08, 2014
had a check return as unable to locate account for City of Colton on behalf of Thomas 

Acosta

Melissa K. Walters Wednesday, January 08, 2014
power line damaged her dvd player, digital antenna, microwave and refrigerator 

compressor

Maria Turkowiak Tuesday, January 14, 2014 possible power surge or a short circuit in the electrical system

Finn Comer Thursday, January 16, 2014 letter from Wallace Lewis II Claim Processor regarding vehicle claim

Raymond Ferrer Tuesday, February 04, 2014 claiming future medical damages due to drivers running stop signs and red lights in the city

Wang Lee Wednesday, February 05, 2014 safety rails were removed by SWAT

Progressive - Christine Alkema Wednesday, February 05, 2014 requesting a call back regarding a claim that occurred December 1, 2013

Jennifer Moran Monday, February 10, 2014 serious personal injury due to traffic collision with a Colton PD officer

Jennifer Moran Tuesday, February 11, 2014 serious personal injury due to traffic collision with a Colton PD officer

Finn Comer Monday, February 24, 2014 Claim Number 75-27S3-369

Travis Paul Lewis Wednesday, February 26, 2014 pothole caused tire damage, rim damage, etc

Jose Luis Miranda Rodriguez Monday, March 10, 2014
awaiting proof of damages incurred to the City of Colton to assess for payment. A fire 

hydrant at La Cadena and Laurel was apparently damaged in this incident

Henry M. Torres Monday, March 17, 2014 hit a large pot hole that caused tire to blow out

Henry M. Torres Monday, March 17, 2014 submitted an addition to his claim - photos


